Excnopr-imnopt nociayr Yepkacbkoi 00J1acTi 3a KpaiHaMu CBIiTY

3a 2016 pik
Excnopt, Tuc.gon. CIIIA Imnopt, Tuc.xoa. CLIA
I II 11 v I I I v
Yceboro Yceboro
KBapTaj KBapTajl KBapTajl KBapTall KBapTaj] KBapTajl KBapTajl KBapTal

Ycboro 19698,6  3299,1 4041,7 5099,3 72585 222295 3961,9 50595 7830,6 53775
y TOMY YHUCII

ABcTpaiis 40,9 — 12,7 8,4 19,8 = = = = =
ABcTpis 965,2 267,0 146,4 275,5 276,3 442.8 35,7 277,0 130,1
AsepbOaitkan 233,6 22,5 137,1 23,1 50,9 1,3 0,1 0,7 0,3 0,3
Asxup 0,1 0,1 — = — = = = = =
Banrnamem 0,7 - 0,7 . - . - . - =
benbris 219,2 219,2 - - - 87,4 17,0 57,0 1,0 12,4
Biopycs 1185,8 178,3 421,6 69,3 516,6 71,9 40,0 17,3 55 9,1
Bonrapis 8,5 15 0,1 4,7 2,3 2,2 0,6 0,4 0,1 1,2
Bpasimis - - - - - 19,6 - - 11,2 8,4
Bpuranceka Teputopis B [Haiiicekomy

OkeaHi 3,6 - 3,6 - - - - - - —
Benuka bpuranis 4138,0 379,6 371,8 857,0 2529,7 3696,1 706,4 14978 1012,6 479,3
B'etHam - - - - - 1,9 - - 0,7 1,2
Bipriaceki Octposu (bput.) 74,1 - 18,0 31,8 24,3 - - - - —
Bipmenis 7.9 2,3 2,8 2,4 0,5 2,0 0,4 0,6 1,0
Tana 0,5 0,1 - 0,4 - - - - - -
T"onkoHr 1,0 - - = 1,0 = = = = -
I'perntis 0,0 - - 0,0 - 3,0 = 3,0 = -
I'py3is 136,2 25,9 29,7 80,6 - 75,6 23,6 1,0 50,4 0,6
I'Bines 0,6 0,1 — 0,4 0,2 — — — — —
Janis 1449 7,1 69,6 67,3 1,0 60,8 - 59,5 1,2 —
Jowminikanceka PecriyOmika 219,0 - - 127,0 92.0 = = = = =
Ecronist 14,0 0,6 1,0 11,0 14 79,7 12,3 44,2 3,4 19,7
€runer 3,3 1,3 0,1 0,0 19 43 - - - 43
[3painb 0,4 0,0 0,1 0,2 0,1 20,4 0,3 1,6 3,1 15,4
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Ipan, Icnmamcrka PecnyGiika
Ipnannis

[cmmanist

ITamis

Kazaxcran

Kamepyn

Kanana

Kupruscran

Kwuraii

Kinp
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Kopes, Pecrrybmika
JlaTBis

JIutBa
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Mekcuka

Momnnosa, Pecriy6Oiika
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Hirepis
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Ycnoro

0,1
2,5
22,7
26,2
90,4
99,3
57,9
1,0
0,1

11,8
146,2
0,6
0,1
491,2
150,6
758,6
0,0
29,5
547,9
1,0
937,3
1934,8
3,0
0,1
8,4
0,3
1,7
375,8
2,3

Excnoprt, Tuc.1oa. CIHIA

0,2

10,5
12,9
3,0
0,0
0,1
1,0
42,8

128,7
53
143,1

0,0
32,9

520,5
3,0

0,8
54,2

II 111 v
KBapTaJl KBapTaJl KBapTajl KBapTall
0,1 - -
0,9 1,1 0,3
- - 22,7
— - 15,7
7,5 7,2 75,7
21,8 24,1 0,5
0,0 1,9 53,0
0,8 0,2 -
= 0,0 0,1
4,1 0,2 6,4
22,0 15,5 66,0
— - 0,6
= 0,0 0,1
57,6 86,4 218,5
92,2 4,1 49,0
220,1 217,5 178,0
— — 0,0
0,0 26,0 3,4
— 547,9 -
- - 1,0
215,6 310,1 378,8
633,9 335,4 445,0
— — 0,1
_ 8.4 _
— — 0,3
0,9 - =
1127 85,6 123,5
0,6 — 0,4

1,2

Ycnoro

7,7

15,7
70,1
40,6

108,2
0,3

20,9
10877,9
0,3
248,1
350,8

22,8
53,5
1,1

344,2
2555,2
0,5

0,0

565,1
0,3

[IponoBxeHHs

Imnopt, Tic.xou. CLIA

| 1 11 v
KBapTajg KBapTajgd KBapTajgd KBapTaja
1,4 - 6,2 0,1
39 3,8 3,7 4.4
257 338 10,2 04
0,3 2,9 15,9 21,5
88,1 6,7 6,7 6,7

- 0,2 0,2 -

1,0 19,9

18075 18192 50773 21739
- - - 0.3

866 531 240 843
108,2 19,7 1161 1068
- - - 228

14,1 12 212 17,1

- - - 1,1

27,9 702 841 1619
3112 7355 4914 10171
0,5 - - -
0,0 - - -
1068 968 1480 2135
0,3 - - -



Pociticeka ®enepartis
PymyHis
Cenr-Kitc 1 Hesic
Cep0is
Cupiiicbka Apadcbka PecryOmika
Cinranyp
CnoBauunHa
CrnoseHis

CIIA
Tamxuknucran
Typeuunna
TypkmeHicTan
Yropumuna
V306ekucran
Dirngaumis
Opaniis
XopBaTis

Yexis

[IBeitnapis
IIBemis

Snonis

Ycnoro

400,9
0,3
88,6
6,1
2,9

40,2
1,9
4847,6
1,5
49,3
79,1
3125
48
85,3
232,0
0,1
166,2
443
226,4
49,9

Excnopr, Tuc.1o1. CIIA

122,3

2,9
1,2
8,6

831,3
6,0
22,9
40,1
0,7
31,2
103,3
0,1
0,8
24,4
23,6
14,3

11 11 v
KBapTaJl KBapTajJ KBapTajl KBapTaJ
122,2 76,4 80,0
0,0 0,3 -
- - 88,6
- 15 1,6
0,2 0,8 0,7
11,0 20,6 -
1,9 0,0 -
977,0 14375 1601,8
- 1,0 0,5
3,6 22,6 17,2
16,2 19,5 20,5
63,9 90,8 117,7
0,5 1,6 2,0
6,6 15 46,1
44.8 0,0 83,9
_ 0,0 _
83,1 81,4 0,9
18,4 1,6 -
64,5 98,3 40,0
21,9 13,7 0,0

Ycnoro

340,7
0,5
10,1
0,4

247,4
217,1
11,1
246,6
0,4
21,2
2,1
0,4
29,4

1201,1

37,8
10,5
0,2
0,3

[IponoBxeHHs

ImmopTt, THC.H01. CLIHA

I

38,4

200,7
48,9
0,5
60,0
1,7

21,6

164,2
2,6
49

0| 111 v
KBapTajg KBapTajgd KBapTajgd KBapTaja
569 1042 1412

- - 05

- 10,1 -

04 - -

- - 46,7

91,8 44,7 316

7.8 06 2.3

86 1419 36,1

- 0,2 0,2

03 3.1 16,0

2.1 - -

0,4 - 0.1

75 - 03

3495 1372 5502

2,0 15,7 17,4

5.6 - -

0,2 - -

03 - -



